
Pos 

 

GP 160 
1 
2 
3 

 

Street GP 
1 

No. 

99 
12 

111 

285 

Name 

Cole Peterman 
Roman Darby 
Blake Sorrentino 

Joshua Rodriguez 

Make 

OHV 
OHV 
OHV 

HON 

Best Tm 

59.186 
1:00.873 
1:05.680 

1:02.441 

In Lap 

6 
8 
4 

5 

Diff 

1.687 
6.494 

Sponsor 

Demboske Motosport 
Roman808 Racing 
Team Sorrentino 

Coyote Powersports 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/18/2024 1:42:11 PM 

Race Director 

CoryTexter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

East Coast Championship Carolina  

GP 160 / Street GP 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 9:45:04 

Carolina Motorsports Park 0.600 miles 

5/18/2024 09:45 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

422 
26 
55 

423 
99 

Name 

Chase Jazikoff 
Cruise Texter 
Bron Macanga 
Cooper Jazikoff 
Ben Peterman 

Make 

HON 
Honda 
HON 
HON 
HON 

Best Tm 

1:13.826 
1:15.494 
1:16.052 
1:17.115 
1:19.240 

In Lap 

8 
8 
8 
7 
7 

Diff 

1.668 
2.226 
3.289 
5.414 

Sponsor 

Apex Racing 
CTR / Roof Systems 

Apex Racing 
Demboske Motosport 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/18/2024 1:41:09 PM 

Race Director 

CoryTexter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

East Coast Championship Carolina  

Stock 50 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 13:30:01 

Carolina Motorsports Park 0.600 miles 

5/18/2024 13:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

37 
99 

111 
913 

22 
9 

Name 

Gabe Datis 
Cole Peterman 
Blake Sorrentino 
Ethan Reardon 
Chase Jazikoff 
Gira Macanga 

Make 

KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
YAM 

Best Tm 

1:02.764 
1:02.803 
1:04.163 
1:05.774 
1:07.503 
1:13.832 

In Lap 

5 
8 
5 
9 
9 
7 

Diff 

0.039 
1.399 
3.010 
4.739 

11.068 

Sponsor 

T o p  P r o  R a c i n g  T e a m ,  S F L  M i n i G P ,  N J  M i n i G P ,  7 3  M o t o p a r t s ,  M o t u l ,  R e b e l  G e a r s ,  W o o d c r a f t  T e c h n o l o g i e s  
Demboske Motosport 

RnR Racing 
Trackside Parts Club 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/18/2024 9:41:47 AM 

Race Director 

CoryTexter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

East Coast Championship Carolina  

Stock 110 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 9:29:59 

Carolina Motorsports Park 0.600 miles 

5/18/2024 09:30 


	GP 160   Street GP - Qualifying 1
	Stock 50 - Qualifying 1
	Stock 110 - Qualifying 1

