

East Coast Championship Carolina

Sorted on best lap time

GP 160 / Street GP

Carolina Motorsports Park 0.600 miles

Qualifying 1

5/18/2024 09:45

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 9:45:04

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Sponsor
•							
GP 160							
1	99	Cole Peterman	OHV	59.186	6		Demboske Motosport
2	12	Roman Darby	OHV	1:00.873	8	1.687	Roman808 Racing
3	111	Blake Sorrentino	OHV	1:05.680	4	6.494	Team Sorrentino
Street G	Р						
1	285	Joshua Rodriguez	HON	1:02.441	5		Coyote Powersports

Race Director Orbits

CoryTexter



Printed: 5/18/2024 1:42:11 PM



East Coast Championship Carolina

Sorted on best lap time

Stock 50

Carolina Motorsports Park 0.600 miles

Qualifying 1

5/18/2024 13:30

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 13:30:01

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Sponsor
1	422	Chase Jazikoff	HON	1:13.826	8		Apex Racing
2	26	Cruise Texter	Honda	1:15.494	8	1.668	CTR / Roof Systems
3	55	Bron Macanga	HON	1:16.052	8	2.226	
4	423	Cooper Jazikoff	HON	1:17.115	7	3.289	Apex Racing
5	99	Ben Peterman	HON	1:19.240	7	5.414	Demboske Motosport

Race Director
CoryTexter

Orbits

NORTH AMERICA

Printed: 5/18/2024 1:41:09 PM



East Coast Championship Carolina

Stock 110

Sorted on best lap time

Carolina Motorsports Park 0.600 miles

Qualifying 1 5/18/2024 09:30

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 9:29:59

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Sponsor
1	37	Gabe Datis	KAW	1:02.764	5		Top Pro Racing Team , SFL MiniGP, NJ MiniGP, 73 Motoparts, M
2	99	Cole Peterman	KAW	1:02.803	8	0.039	Demboske Motosport
3	111	Blake Sorrentino	KAW	1:04.163	5	1.399	
4	913	Ethan Reardon	KAW	1:05.774	9	3.010	RnR Racing
5	22	Chase Jazikoff	KAW	1:07.503	9	4.739	Trackside Parts Club
6	9	Gira Macanga	ΥΔΜ	1.13.832	7	11.068	

Race Director
CoryTexter

Orbits

NORTH AMERICA AMERICAN MOTORCYCLIST ASSOCIATIC

Printed: 5/18/2024 9:41:47 AM